
West Third Street

First Street

Second Street

School Alley

M
ay

n
a

rd
 S

tr
e

e
t

Col lege Avenue

College Avenue

Vine Avenue Vine Avenue

West Third Street

R
o

se
 S

tr
e

e
t

C
o

ll
e

g
e

 A
ve

n
u

e

  
 G

ri
e

r 
S

tr
e

e
t 

P
a

rk
 S

tr
e

e
t

S
u

sq
u

e
h

a
n

n
a

 S
tr

e
e

t

West Fourth Street West Fourth Street

C
o

ll
eg

e 
A

ve
n

u
e

POL

CAL

MTC

GYM

ACC

BTC

LJC

ETC

ERC PAC

LEC

DJG

RO
TC

FH

GSW

ATC

ATHS

PDC VH

CC

LIB

MAC

BWDCMB

De
la

w
ar

e

Cl
in

to
n

Ju
ni

at
a

Da
up

hi
n

La
nc

as
te

r
Yo

rk

Hyner View
Bald Eagle

Tiadaghton

Black Forest
Millbrook

Ole Bull

Little Pine

H
em

lo
ck

Sp
ru

ce

Lo
cu

st

Pi
ne

A
sh

Birch

Elm Hickory

Cherry Maple

Oak

Beech Dogwood

Student Housing
The Village 
at Penn College

Student Housing
Rose Street 
Commons

Student Housing
Campus View 
Apartments

Picture-perfect locations

7

1

1

2

2

3

3
44

5

6

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

13

13

12

12

14
14

15

15

16

16

5

6

Check out additional locations at the Earth Science Center (203 Allenwood Camp Ln., Montgomery).


